Sunlord Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.   Revised 2023/02/28
Sunlord Industrial Park, Dafuyuan Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Shenzhen, China 518110 Tel: 0086-755-2983233 Fax: 0086-755-82269029 E-Mail: sunlord@sunlordinc.com
Multilayer Chip Power Inductor – MPHM Series
Operating Temp. : -55℃~+125℃ (Including self-heating)
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
MPHM       160809     S       1R0      □       T    □□□

resonant
Frequency
Saturation
Current
Heat Rating
Current
Max.
Thickness
Units  μH MHz Ω MHz mA mA mm [inch]
Symbol L Freq.
DCR
S.R.F
Isat
Irms T
Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
MPHM160809S1R0□TY01 1.0 1 0.237 0.190 110 700 750 750
1.0±0.15
[.039±.006]
MPHM160809S2R2□TY01 2.2 1 0.500 0.400 70 480 520 550
MPHM160809S4R7□TY01 4.7 1 0.750 0.600 55 320 360 450
MPHM160809S6R8□TY01 6.8 1 1.150 0.900 40 250 300 350
MPHM160809S100□TY01 10 1 1.500 1.200 30 220 240 280
MPHM160809_Y02 TYPE
Part Number  Inductance
L Test
Freq.